
Ride Schedule Mid-Summer Classic Concurrent AHA Value Show ~ June 9 ~ 7:30 AM 

BACK#  TIME      RIDER    HORSE    

167   Dressage Second Level  Test 3 
120 7:30 AM DANNELLE HAUGEN KAN YOU IMAGINE GM 
109 7:38 AM CARRIE GREGORY REQUIEM WSA +/   
168   Dressage Second Level ATR  - Test 3 
110 7:46 AM NATALIE SEALS OFW STERLING  
129 7:54 AM ROBIN PETERSON KENDRIC WIND GM +// 
165   Dressage First Level - Test 3 
106 8:02 AM MELISSA RUMPLE YVE GOTTA SYCRETTE +++/ 
107 8:11 AM STEPHANIE PORTCH LAST DIRT RHOAD + 
120 8:20 AM DANNELLE HAUGEN KAN YOU IMAGINE GM 
169   Dressage Third Level - Test 3 
109 8:29 AM CARRIE GREGORY REQUIEM WSA +/ 
110 8:37 AM NATALIE SEALS OFW STERLING 
166   Dressage First Level ATR - Test 3 
101 8:45 AM TARA WEDLUND WCF CALIFORNICATION +/   
124 8:54 AM LILA BURNHAM  AULWAYS SKIPPIN ++ 
129 9:03 AM ROBIN PETERSON KENDRIC WIND GM +// 
106 9:12 AM MELISSA RUMPLE YVE GOTTA SYCRETTE +++/ 
170   Dressage Fourth Level Test 3 
102 9:21 AM DANNELLE HAUGEN HM NAHAR ++++// 

BREAK 9:29 – 9:40   CHANGE TO SHORT COURT 

164   Dressage Training Level ATR - Test 3 
105 9:40 AM JENNIFER RADER  CR APOLLO +/ 
107 9:46 AM AVA MANNING LAST DIRT RHOAD + 
112 9:52 AM AMANDA HAVILAND ENCHANTED SECRET 
115 9:58 AM LAURA MAITLAND  PENSIONS REVELATION 
119 10:04 AM  RHEANNEN ALEXANDER MOJAVE MOJO 
122 10:10 AM  KAITLYN HILL DELUXE ACCOMMODATION 
123 10:16 AM  KYLA BROWN JADAAN RWR 
127 10:22 AM  MARISSA MACMILLAN EL SONIMONIETKHLASSIC   
181 10:28 AM  ANNALISE BERECKIS   WINGATES LOKI   
150 10:34 AM  BETSY KELLEY RBR ACCELERANT 
174 10:40 AM  KATHERINE HALL  DANERYS 
175 10:46 AM  JACQUELINE CAMERON MHF KHENOS POWDER 
180 10:52 AM  REAGAN JENKINS  DANA MANKATO   
162   Dressage USDF Intro  - Test B 
147 10:58 AM  AVA MANNING XTREME TWENTYFOUR KT  
108 11:04 AM  RONDA ANDREWS DR JOHNNY FEVER ++/ 
111 11:10 AM  ELIZABETH WEBSTER THEE SUMMER SOLSTICE  
118 11:16 AM  MELISSA ROHDE  POETRY IN MOTIONNN 
104 11:22 AM  JENNIFER RADER  GHOST WHISPERER 

LUNCH BREAK 11:28 – 12:15 

140 12:15 PM  SHELBY LUBCHUK KL IN MY CYTES   
146 12:21 PM  LAURA MAITLAND  BSF PRINCE +/ 
127 12:27 PM  MARISSA MACMILLAN EL SONIMONIETKHLASSIC 
163   Dressage Training Level - Test 3 
119 12:33 PM  RHEANNEN ALEXANDER MOJAVE MOJO 
112 12:39 PM  AMANDA HAVILAND ENCHANTED SECRET 
107 12:45 PM  STEPHANIE PORTCH LAST DIRT RHOAD + 
122 12:51 PM  KAITLYN HILL DELUXE ACCOMMODATION 
123 12:57 PM  KYLA BROWN JADAAN RWR 
128 1:03 PM AUDREY R PRICE  DANA KAVARIO  
139 1:09 PM STEPHANIE KORHEL AMIRAH NOOR BR 
150 1:15 PM BETSY KELLEY RBR ACCELERANT 
174 1:21 PM KATHERINE HALL  DANERYS 



173   A/HA/AA Western Dressage Basic ATR - Test 4 
105 1:30 PM JENNIFER RADER  CR APOLLO +/ 
117 1:37 PM MICHELLE KOFFLER JL MAGNATIZM 
121 1:44 PM JULIE POOR MILLENNIUM MARINER +//  
 130 1:51 PM SARAH GUNDERSON SCANDALOUS PERSUASION 
143 1:58 PM PARKER HEISER  BR ROCKSTAR 
144 2:05 PM KIMBERLEE LYLE  TACTICAL ADVANTAGE 

BREAK 2:12 – 2:25 

164 2:25 PM  KAILEE JONES ROL FEELS LIKE RAIN + 
175 2:32 PM JACQUELINE CAMERON MHF KHENOS POWDER 
193 2:39 PM ROXZENE BOCKSTRUCK RAVENWOOD EXOTICPRIZE 
194 2:46 PM LAURIE H TIBBS  RAVENWOOD HOT STUFF +// 
234 2:53 PM CINDY TOBECK  SMF ANNIE GET YOURGUN ++++// 
295 3:00 PM EMELIA OBERMEYER ROSIES ALLIENCE 
171   A/AA/HA Western Dressage Intro  ATR - Test 1 
140 3:07 PM SHELBY LUBCHUK KL IN MY CYTES   
108 3:13 PM RONDA ANDREWS DR JOHNNY FEVER ++/ 
111 3:19 PM ELIZABETH WEBSTER THEE SUMMER SOLSTICE 
104 3:25 PM JENNIFER RADER  GHOST WHISPERER 
172   A/HA/AA Western Dressage Basic - Test 4 
130 3:31 PM SARAH GUNDERSON SCANDALOUS PERSUASION 
117 3:38 PM MICHELLE KOFFLER JL MAGNATIZM 
 139 3:45 PM STEPHANIE KORHEL AMIRAH NOOR BR 
144 3:52 PM KIMBERLEE LYLE  TACTICAL ADVANTAGE 
193 3:59 PM ROXZENE BOCKSTRUCK RAVENWOOD EXOTICPRIZE 

 BREAK 4:06 – 4:20    CHANGE TO STANDARD COURT 

176   A/HA/AA Western Dressage Level 2   - Test 4 
103 4:20 PM  CAMI BENWAY WD MAGIKYL KING +/ 
175   A/HA/AA Western Dressage Level 1 ATR - Test 4 
194 4:28 PM LAURIE H TIBBS RAVENWOOD HOT STUFF +// 
116 4:36 PM MICHELLE KOFFLER SIR SOXX A LOT ++++// 
121 4:44 PM JULIE POOR MILLENNIUM MARINER +//   
126 4:52 PM IRVIN COWAN MHYZZ TIKA +/ 
143 5:00 PM PARKER HEISER  BR ROCKSTAR 
234 5:08 PM CINDY TOBECK  SMF ANNIE GET YOURGUN ++++// 
101 5:16 PM TARA WEDLUND  WCF CALIFORNICATION +/  
174   A/HA/AA Western Dressage Level 1  - Test 4 
116 5:24 PM MICHELLE KOFFLER SIR SOXX A LOT ++++// 
144 5:32 PM AUDREY R PRICE TACTICAL ADVANTAGE 
164 5:40 PM KAILEE JONES ROL FEELS LIKE RAIN + 
177   A/HA/AA Western Dressage Level 3 - Test 4 
103 5:48 PM  CAMI BENWAY WD MAGIKYL KING +/ 

Good rides to all!


